Clayton County Humane Society Memorial Fund

If you would like to remember a special person, or a special pet, and help Clayton County's animals at the same time, you can now make a donation to The Clayton County Humane Society Honor/Memorial Fund.

Our Honor/Memorial Fund is also a wonderful way to remember and pay special tribute on special dates such as birthdays, anniversaries, deaths or receipt of special honors.

If you would like for us to send a "Notification of Donation" card, please supply the name and address of the person to be notified, in the "notification" space below. Your donation amount will be kept confidential.

Checks should be made payable to Clayton County Humane Society. All donations are tax deductible.

Please complete the information below and return this form and your contribution to:

	Clayton County Humane Society Memorial Fund 7810 N. McDonough St. Jonesboro, GA 30236
Your Name	
Your Address	
Donation Amou	nt
In Honor/Memo	ry of
Date	Occasion
Please notify of	donation:
Name	
Address	